Proposed Draft Fee Structure for International Students, CUG

ICCR / Government sponsored Foreign National Students							
	UG (Science)	UG (Non Science)	PG (Science)	PG (Non Science)	Ph.D (Science)	Ph.D (Non Science)	
Tuition Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 57000	Rs. 38000	Rs. 64600	Rs. 45600	Rs. 72200	Rs. 53200	
Incidental Charges (Per Semester) (For facilitation of international students by ISA)	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	
Sports Fee (per semester)	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	
Literary & Cultural Fee (per semester)	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	
Library Fee (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	
Medical & Student Insurance (per semester)	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	
Student Welfare Fund (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	
Admission Fee (per semester)	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	
Registration Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	
Enrolment Fee (per semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	
Caution Money (Refundable) (per semester)	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	
Identity Card (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	
Library Security Deposit (Refundable) (per semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	
Laboratory Fees (for Science students) (per							
semester)	Rs. 500	0	Rs. 500	0	Rs.750	0	
Examination Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1000	
Digital Library Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	
Annual Day (Per Semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	
Alumni fees (One Time at First Semester)*	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	
TOTAL per semester	Rs. 70200	Rs. 50700	Rs. 78000	Rs. 58500	Rs. 86350	Rs. 66600	
Hostel Fees (per semester)							
(Rs. 4400 * 6)	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	

> Other extra facilities will be charged

		UG (Non	19 M	PG (Non	Ph.D	Ph.D (Non
	UG (Science)	Science)	PG (Science)	Science)	(Science)	Science)
Tuition Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 60800	Rs. 41800	Rs. 68400	Rs. 49400	Rs. 76000	Rs. 57000
Incidental Charges (Per Semester) (For facilitation	2					
of international students by ISA)	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600
Sports Fee (per semester)	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125
Literary & Cultural Fee (per semester)	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125
Library Fee (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100
Medical & Student Insurance (per semester)	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150
Student Welfare Fund (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100
Admission Fee (per semester)	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600
Registration Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250
Enrolment Fee (per semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250
Caution Money (Refundable) (per semester)	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150
Identity Card (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100
Library Security Deposit (Refundable) (per semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250
Laboratory Fees (for Science students) (per semester)	Rs. 500	0	Rs. 500	0	Rs. 750	0
Examination Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1000
Digital Library Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300
Annual Day (Per Semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100
Alumni fees (One Time at First Semester)*	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200
TOTAL per semester	Rs. 74000	Rs. 54500	Rs. 81800	Rs. 62300	Rs. 90150	Rs. 70400
Hostel Fees (per semester)					1.5. 50250	1131 70 700
(Rs. 4400 * 6)	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400

Other extra facilities will be charged

Foreign National Students directly through Common University Entrance Test or through other recognised agencies / foreign students staying in India

	staying in India							
		UG (Non		PG (Non	Ph.D	Ph.D (Non		
T ::: 5 /B 0	UG (Science)	Science)	PG (Science)	Science)	(Science)	Science)		
Tuition Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 64600	Rs. 45600	Rs. 72200	Rs. 53200	Rs. 79800	Rs. 60800		
Incidental Charges (Per Semester) (For	9							
facilitation of international students by ISA)	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600	Rs. 7600		
Sports Fee (per semester)	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125		
Literary & Cultural Fee (per semester)	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125	Rs. 125		
Library Fee (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100		
Medical & Student Insurance (per semester)	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150		
Student Welfare Fund (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100		
Admission Fee (per semester)	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600	Rs. 600		
Registration Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250		
Enrolment Fee (per semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250		
Caution Money (Refundable) (per semester)	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150	Rs. 150		
Identity Card (per semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100		
Library Security Deposit (Refundable) (per								
semester)	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250	Rs. 250		
Laboratory Fees (for Science students) (per	. 3							
semester)	Rs. 500	0	Rs. 500	0	Rs. 750	0		
Examination Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1000		
Digital Library Fee (Per Semester)	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300		
Annual Day (Per Semester)	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100	Rs. 100		
Alumni fees (One Time at First Semester)*	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200	Rs. 2200		
TOTAL per semester	Rs. 77800	Rs. 58300	Rs. 85600	Rs. 66100	Rs. 93950	Rs. 74200		
Hostel Fees (per semester)								
(Rs. 4400 * 6)	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400	Rs. 26400		

Other extra facilities will be charged